
Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 12:17 1 Victoria Stevenson Longstone Royal Renate R 50339 324 150 62.50 50 2 2

A 12:24 1 Emma Spofforth Solly III R 51483 0112 0 304

A 12:31 1 Fiona Reddick coumroe floss R ? 305 139 57.91 46 4

A 12:38 1 Helen Janet Holme Park Krescendo R 5189903125 306 144 60.00 48 3

A 12:45 1 Julie Lloyd Beaver Brook R 5177002128 309 158 65.83 52 1 1

A 12:52 1 Ruth Cunningham Holme Park Sienna R ? 315 137 57.08 44 5

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 13:47 3 Rachel Stott Vittesse R 38484 314 160 64.00 66 2 2

A 13:54 3 Vanessa Leaver Bellissima O ? 323 159 63.60 64 1

A 14:01 3 Ruth Eberhardt Talisman XVIII R 5120011110 316 152 60.80 62 3

A 14:08 3 Julie Lloyd Beaver Brook R 5177002128 309 173 69.20 70 1 1

A 14:15 3 Natalie Payne Cheynes Frentzen R ? 313 133 53.20 54 5

A 14:22

A 14:29 3 Sandra Miller Roc De Fer R 2814803123

A 14:36 3 Tanya Bramley Listopart R 41474 319 151 60.40 60 4

A 14:43 3 Tory Wilkes Devil May Care O 39443 0412 8 321 142 56.80 58 2

BRITISH DRESSAGE - SATURDAY 30th APRIL 2011

ARENA A

BREAK

NOVICE 20 JUDGE: ZARA PAWLEY

PRELIM 13 JUDGE: ZARA PAWLEY



Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 13:00 2 Ruth Eberhardt Talisman XVIII R 5120011110 316 136 61.81 50 1 1

B 13:07 2 Tory Wilkes Devil May Care HC 39443 0412 8 321 149 67.72 54

B 13:14 2 Jo Driver Captain Silver R 3840607116 307 131 59.54 48 5

B 13:21 2 Natalie Payne Cheynes Frentzen O ? 313 127 57.72 46 1

B 13:28 2 Victoria Stevenson Longstone Royal Renate R 50339 324 132 60.00 48 3

B 13:35 2 Emma Spofforth Solly III R 51483 0112 0 304

B 13:42 2 Fiona Reddick coumroe floss R ? 305 132 60.00 48 3

B 13:49 2 Helen Janet Holme Park Krescendo R 5189903125 306

B 13:56 2 Ruth Cunningham Holme Park Sienna R ? 315 136 61.81 50 1 1

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 14:03 4 Jo Driver Captain Silver R 3840607116 307 161 61.92 56 2

B 14:10 4 Sandra Miller Roc De Fer R 2814803123 317 155 59.61 56 3

B 14:17 4 Toby Bancroft Donnerstag O ? 320 180 69.23 62 2 2

B 14:24 4 Rachel Stott Vittesse R 38484 314 176 67.69 61 1

B 14:31 4 Vanessa Leaver Bellissima O ? 323 182 70.00 64 1 1

15 MINS BREAK

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 14:53 6 Julie Thurston Arctic Tiger Lilly R 4369505119 310 182 65.00 52 3

B 15:00 6 Cathy King ? O ? 303

B 15:07 6 Angeline Barnes Allegro IV R 34286 301

B 15:14 6 Michelle Marshall Holme Grove Brahms R 29765 312 186 66.42 54 2 2

B 15:21 6 Sara Murfitt Machiavellian R 4828810100 318 182 65.00 52 3

B 15:28 6 Julia Maddever Idyllic Amazing Grace R 3487810115 308 178 63.57 52 5

B 15:35 6 Becky Belshaw Lenninger ? ? 302 171 61.07 48 6

B 15:42 6 Victoria Bahal Don Kariba R ? 404 193 68.92 54 1 1

ELEM 57 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

ARENA B
PRELIM 19 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

NOVICE 35 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN



20 MINS BREAK

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 16:00 5 Cathy King ? O ? 303

B 16:07 5 Angeline Barnes Allegro IV R 34286 301

B 16:14 5 Michelle Marshall Holme Grove Brahms R ? 312 214 66.87 54 2 2

B 16:21 5 Sara Murfitt Machiavellian R 4828810100 318 208 65.00 52 4

B 16:28 5 Julia Maddever Idyllic Amazing Grace R 3487810115 308 203 63.43 52 5

B 16:35 5 Becky Belshaw Lenninger R ? 302 202 63.12 52 6

B 16:42 5 Margaret Phizacklea Coole Contender O 4462408101 311

B 16:49 5 Tanya Bramley Listopart R 41474 319

B 16:56 5 Julie Thurston Arctic Tiger Lilly R 4369505119 310 217 67.81 54 1 1

B 17:03 5 Victoria Bahal Don Kariba R ? 404 209 65.31 52 3

ELEM 42 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN
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